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	SATIVA 3.5Grams
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-00300091
	Good Supply Jean Guy 
	28.6%
	-
	19.99

	CNB-05204848
	Back Forty Mandarin Cookies 
	26.2%
	-
	21.99

	CNB-11111716
	Four54 Route 66 
	31.3%
	-
	32.99

	CNB-16807920
	Tribal Cuban Linx 
	28.2%
	-
	26.99

	CNB-08609068
	Jonny Chronic Cherry Bomb 
	29.1%
	-
	21.99

	CNB-00412447
	San Rafael Neon Sour 
	25.7%
	0.1%
	26.99

	CNB-03811742
	Good Buds Cookie God 
	27.9%
	1.1%CBG
	26.99

	CNB-05509787
	Simply Bare BC Organic Fruit Loopz 
	28%
	0.5%
	39.99

	
	HYBRID 3.5Grams
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	[bookmark: _Hlk161220597]CLEARANCE
	San Rafael ‘71 Moon Berry 
	8.4%
	11.6%
	18.99

	CNB-04306862
	Wink Tangerine Cookies
	26.1%
	-
	26.99

	CNB-00308998
	Good Buds Melon Dream 
	28.8%
	0.05%
	19.99

	CNB-15911298
	Bud Lafleur Compac Crushers 
	27.7%
	-
	21.99

	       
	INDICA 3.5Grams
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-04001767
	Pure Sunfarms Pink Kush 
	28%
	0.1%
	21.95

	CNB-15612471
	MTL Cannabis Gas N’ Up 
	30.3%
	-
	29.99

	CNB-05209717
	Back Forty Wedding Pie
	29.9%
	-
	21.99

	CNB-13711284
	Truro Donair Kush 
	27.8%
	-
	31.99

	CNB-16812487
	Tribal Porto Leche 
	29.5%
	-
	27.99

	CNB-03412416
	Spinach OG Kush 
	34.9%
	-
	22.99

	CNB-02606868
	Qwest Grape Cream Cake 
	28%
	0.1%
	26.99

	CNB-05512412
	Simply Bare BC Organic Lemon Loopz 
	27.5%
	0.5%
	39.99




	

	 7Grams
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-01001985
	Shred Gnarberry (MILLED)               HYBRID/INDICA
	23.5%                                   
	-
	29.99

	CNB-01002997
	Shred Funk Master (MILLED)           HYBRID/INDICA
	22.5%
	-
	29.99

	CNB-01001983
	Shred Tropic Thunder (MILLED)      HYBRID/SATIVA
	27%
	-
	29.99

	CNB-00312451
	Good Supply Neon Lotus 	HYBRID
	33.8%
	0.067%
	36.99

	CNB-03409769
	Spinach Grindz Citrus Crush (MILLED)             INDICA
	23.6%
	-
	26.99

	CNB-01010440
	Shred Captain Kush  (MILLED)                         INDICA
	22.6%
	-
	29.99

	CNB-01012430
	Shred Rocky Mountain Haze (MILLED)            INDICA
	24.3%
	-
	26.99

	CNB-06111286
	Qwest Grape Cream Cake 	INDICA
	29.2%
	0.07%
	42.99

	CNB-01311739
	Color Cannabis Chromatica 	INDICA
	26.3%
	-
	33.99

	CNB-03408562
	Spinach Atomic Sour Grapefruit 	INDICA
	26.7%
	-
	36.99

	CNB-03412417
	Spinach OG Kush 	INDICA
	34.9%
	-
	38.99

	CNB-15612473
	MTL Cannabis Larry Black	INDICA
	30.8%
	-
	51.99

	CNB-21611259
	Grass Monkeys Premium Craft Jealousy 	INDICA
	26.5%
	0.1%
	52.99

	CNB-04001768
	Pure Sunfarms Pink Kush 	INDICA
	28%
	0.1%
	36.99

	CNB-04311795
	Ripped Gorilla Zkittles	INDICA
	26.5%
	-
	29.99

	CNB-04311794
	Ripped East Coast Brunch	SATIVA
	22.1%
	0.1%
	26.99

	CNB-03409770
	Spinach Grindz Cookie Dough (MILLED)         SATIVA
	25.1%
	-
	26.99

	CNB-04011768
	Pure Sunfarms Gorilla Milk 	SATIVA
	25.9%
	0.1%
	36.99

	CNB-15611752
	MTL Cannabis French Cookie’z	SATIVA
	32.1%
	-
	51.99

	CNB-00311447
	Good Supply Jean Guy 	SATIVA
	30%
	0.1%
	36.99

	
	14Grams
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CLEARANCE
	Redecan Animal RNTZ                                         INDICA
	29.7%
	-
	62.99

	CNB-05211717
	Back Forty Chemzilla 	INDICA
	29.9%
	0.05%
	66.99

	CNB-05011703
	Dab Bods Botanical Grape Limeade 	INDICA
	23.6%
	0.1%
	67.99

	CNB-11510377
	Castle Rock Farms Triangle Octane 	INDICA
	30%
	-
	69.99

	CNB-13806198
	Space Race Multiverse 	INDICA
	28.9%
	-
	81.99

	CNB-05211718
	Back Forty Liquid Imagination 	HYBRID
	30.8%
	-
	66.99

	CNB-05011702
	Dab Bods Botanical Twisted Citrus 	SATIVA
	24.7%
	-
	67.99

	CNB-13806199
	Space Race Alternate Reality 	SATIVA
	27.5%
	-
	81.99

	
	28Grams
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-04005548
	Fraser Valley D.Burger 	INDICA
	25%
	0.1%
	99.99

	CNB-05203286
	Back Forty Wedding Pie 	INDICA
	29.3%
	-
	119.99

	CNB-11511733
	Castle Rock Farms Gastropop 	INDICA
	29.6%
	-
	132.99

	CNB-03412418
	Spinach OG Kush 	INDICA
	34.8%
	0.1%
	109.99

	CNB-00710383
	Divvy Blueberry 	INDICA
	25.9%
	0.1%
	79.99

	CNB-01011074
	Big Bag O’ Buds Purple Cherry Punch 	INDICA
	28.7%
	-
	114.99

	CNB-11511732
	BC Green Exotic Craft Collection (4 in 1) 4x7g	HYBRID
Glue 31, Sundae Best, Modified Grapes, Tribute 7
	27.4%- 31.4%
	-
	140.99

	CNB-04308023
	Thumbs Up Day & Night (2 in 1)   2x14g	HYBRID
Sage N Sour & Tiger Cake
	28.9%
33.1%
	0.12%
	110.00

	CNB-05209010
	Back Forty Liquid Imagination 	HYBRID
	30.1%
	-
	119.99

	CNB-01012191
	Big Bag O’ Buds Amnesia OG 	SATIVA
	24.7%
	-
	101.99

	CNB-01011755
	Big Bag O’ Buds Blueberry Dream 	SATIVA
	25.7%
	0.1%
	101.99

	CNB-11511225
	Castle Rock Farms Glazed Apricot Gelato 	SATIVA
	30%
	-
	129.99

	CNB-00705464
	Divvy Sour Kush 	SATIVA
	24.1%
	0.1%
	89.99

	CNB-03411219
	Spinach Sour Chem	SATIVA
	29.3%
	0.1%
	109.99

	CNB-00312452
	Good Supply Wild Rose Reserve 	SATIVA
	32.1%
	0.1%
	105.99

	CNB-18211770
	Pure Laine Big Pleasures 	SATIVA
	24.8%
	0.1%
	99.99

	CNB-04008571
	Fraser Valley Strawberry Amnesia 	SATIVA
	25.5%
	0.1%
	99.99







	
	Soft Gells
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	20% OFF
	Redecan Gems CBD (15)                     HYBRID
	-
	10mg
	10.99

	CNB-00600297
	Tweed Argyle (15)	 INDICA
	10mg
	12mg
	21.99

	CNB-03104484
	Redecan Gems 5:5  (15)	 HYBRID
	5mg
	5mg
	10.99

	CNB-04310321
	Weed Me Hash Rosin Drops (50)	 HYBRID
	5mg
	-
	37.99

	CNB-03106609
	Redecan Gems 10:0 (30)	 HYBRID
	10mg
	<1mg
	21.99

	CNB-04208981
	Indiva Blips THC Tablets (25) 	 HYBRID
	10mg
	1mg
	28.55

	SEEDS

	CNB-05402905
	Natural History Double Chocolate (5)
	-
	-
	48.99

	
	OILS
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-00704051
	Divvy 20:20 	30ml  HYBRID
	21.1mg
	21.1mg
	33.99

	CNB-18611522
	Glacial Gold Atmosphere           30ml   INDICA
	15mg
	15mg
CBN
	31.99

	CNB-03104492
	Redecan Reign Drops 30:0         30ml HYBRID
	30mg
	-
	29.99

	SKIN CREAM

	CNB-18308252
	Stewart Farms Artic Heat Muscle Cream     120g
	500mg
	500mg
	49.99

	BATH 

	CNB-18308250
	Stewart Farms Blueberry Sunset Bath Salt  500g
	50mg
	1000mg
	39.99

	CNB-09412503
	Proofly Revive Bath Bomb (2)                    320g
	CBG 80mg
	CBD
160mg
	18.50




	CONCENTRATES

	Item
	Description
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	
	SHATTER
	
	
	

	CNB-05003520
	Dab Bods Orange Hill	 INDICA     1g
	78.1%
	-
	30.99

	CNB-05012289
	Dab Bods Grape Animal 	 INDICA     1g
	81.9%
	-
	30.99

	CNB-05003521
	Dab Bods Hawaiian 	 SATIVA     1g
	82.1%
	-
	30.99

	
	HASH
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-10103627
	Vortex Afghan Black	2g
	44.9%
	0.1%
	29.99

	CNB-13907770
	XK Haschtag Premium 	2g
	45%
	0.1%
	30.99

	
	DABBER
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-07207741
	Adults only Cheeky Cherry Liquid Diamond          1g
	94.9%
	-
	38.99

	CNB-09511318
	Sticky Greens Carnival Cloud Liquid Diamond  0.95g
	92.5%
	-
	40.00

	CNB-05005262
	Stigma Grow Phoenix Tears                                      1g
	58.5%
	20%
	36.99

	
	DIAMONDS
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-09511042
	Boxhot Whipped Apricot Kush                              1.2g
	83.3%
	-
	32.99

	CNB-11810799
	Virtue Diamond Dust                                                 1g
	85.7%
	-
	36.99

	CNB-21510983
	Phant Orange Cream 	1g
	87%
	-
	34.99

	
	Live Rosin
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-11411491
	The Goo! The Kush 	1g
	71.1%
	       -
	42.99

	
	Live Resin
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CLEARANCE
	Tribal Cuban Linx 	1g
	72.8%
	-
	34.99

	CLEARANCE
	Tribal Jigglers 	1g
	73%
	-
	34.99

	CNB-03412278
	Lord Jones Orange Velvet 	1g
	86.3%
	0.2%
	37.99

	
	KIEF
	THC
	CBD
	Price
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	Delta 9 Sapphire                                                         2g
	32.4%
	-
	13.99

	
	MOON ROCKS
	THC
	CBD
	Price

	CNB-05011564
	Dab Bods Blue Lobster 	2g
	38.5%
	-
	39.99



